Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO.,LTD
 Established 1990
1
2 | Longwell Technology  – Corporate presentation, 6th March 2021
2
Company Introduction
LONGWELL is a manufacturer of HVAC fans, blowers , motors and components ,such as centrifugal fans, axial fans, cross flow fans,
single/double forward curved fans ,AC/BLDC/ECM motors as well as industrial fan blowers ，established in 1990 ,equipped with high advanced

22
金属管道风机 | Metal In-line Duct fans
Metal Type Inline Duct Fans - AC / DC / EC
Diameter ( air inlet out ΦD ) : 4inch ,5inch ,6inch ,8inch ,10inch ,12inch
Operating Voltage : AC 115V / 230V , DC 24V / 48V ,EC 120V / 220V
Motor Type  : AC Capacitor Motor / BLDC Motor / BLEC Motor
Motor Power : 40W / 75W / 150W / 260W / 320W / OEM
Air Volume : Up to 2987 m³/h ( 1760 CFM )
Static Pressure : 500 / 520 / 600 / 680 Pa
Noise Level : 50- 72 dBA
23 | Longwell Technology  – Corporate presentation, 6th March 2021
23
Model
D D1 L L1 L2 F
mm mm mm mm mm mm
LWDAMO-100 100 237 204 25 25 42
LWDAMO-125 125 237 193 25 31 42
LWDAMO-150 150 278 195 25 25 42
LWDAMO-160 160 278 195 25 25 42
LWDAMO-200 200 333 210 25 25 42
LWDAMO-250 250 333 210 29 29 42
LWDAMO-300 300 402 270 28 28 42
LWDAMO-315 315 402 265 30 25 42
24 | Longwell Technology  – Corporate presentation, 6th March 2021
24
塑料管道风机 | Plastic Mixed Flow In-line Duct
fans